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witku 42item

Nama

kotlin

META-INF

res

AndroidManifest.xml

classes.dex

classes2.dex

classes3.dex

classes4.dex

classesb.dex

classesé.dex

rlasses? dex

Terakhir diubah

1Jan 1981

1Jan 1981

1Jan 1981

1Jan 1981

1Jan 1981

1Jan 1981

1Jan 1981

1.1an 1981

Ukuran file

24 KB

418 bita

2 MB

15 KB

9 MB

570 KB

5KB

5KB

9 KB

17 KB

AKR



<

kotlin 7item

Nama Terakhir diubah

annotation -

collections -

coroutines -

internal -

ranges -

reflect -

kotlin.kotlin_builtins 1Jan 1981

Ukuran file

926 bita

4 KB

200 bita

939 bita

2KB

2KB

14 KB



¢« META-INF 4sitem

Nama Terakhir diubah Ukuran file

B com - 56 bita
B services - 106 bita
n androidx.activity_activity.version 1Jan 1981 6 bita
n androidx.annotation_annotation-experimental.version1Jan 1981 6 bita
n androidx.appcompat_appcompat-resources.version 1Jan 1981 6 bita
n androidx.appcompat_appcompat.version 1Jan 1981 6 bita
n androidx.arch.core_core-runtime.version 1Jan 1981 6 bita
n androidx.browser_browser.version 1Jan 1981 6 bita
n androidx.cardview_cardview.version 1Jan 1981 6 bita
n androidx.coordinatorlayout_coordinatorlayout.version1Jan 1981 6 bita
BB andrnidx rare care-kiy versinn 1.1an 1981 A hita



¢ res 40item

Nama Terakhir diubah Ukuran file

M anim - 29KB
B anim-v21 - 3KB
B  animator - 34 KB
B animator-v21 - 1KB

M color - 97 KB
B color-night-v8 - 1KB

M color-v23 - 6 KB
B color-v31 - 5KB
B drawable - 1MB
I drawable-hdpi-v4 - 17 KB
BE  drawahle-ldrtl-hdni-v17 - 345 hita



